Strip Lighting
2600 to 9600 Lumens
5 year limited warranty
20W, 33W, 50W
3000K, 4000K, 5000K
WATTAGE: 20W, 33W, 73W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 3000, 4000, 5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX CRI: >80

For more information on warranty, see https://www.savegreenlighting.com/wp-content/
uploads/2018/03/SG-warranty.pdf
ORDERING GUIDE:  GSR48L33MDMVMCT
GSR
SERIES
48L
96L
48”
96”
20W     2600 Lumens
DRIVER
DMV 0-10V
Dimming
WATTAGE-LUMENS COLOR TEMP
MCT 3000K, 4000K,
5000K selectable
via 3 position switch
Savegreen  /  2055 Luna Road, Ste. 142, Carrollton, TX 75006  /    Phone (972) 247-3171  /   savegreenlighting.com
24L 24”
33M      4400M Lumens
22M 2700M Lumens
45W 5700M Lumens
Selectable via 3 position switch
50M       6800M Lumens
33M 4100M Lumens
69W 8600M Lumens
Selectable via 3 position switch
LENGTH OPTIONS
EM14 14W Emergency
battery backup
ACCESSORIES
HC101 20' Chain Kit with
                S hooks
Savegreen  /  2055 Luna Road, Ste. 142, Carrollton, TX 75006  /    Phone (972) 247-3171  /   savegreenlighting.com
ADDITIONAL MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
The Quickie connection system uses the latest in tooless technology to easily and seamlessly connect up to 44’ of fixtures. The Quickie
connector provides a line voltage and 0-10V dimming connection between fixtures. The Quickie cable comes in lengths (18 inches)_ and
allows for angled and distant fixture connection. The Quickie sensor integrates with a single fixture or an entire row for occupancy sensing
and dimming.
Quickie Connector Quickie Cable
Keyholes slots for surface mounting
Diffuse lens for wide coverage
Patented Smart Controller
*(Exclusive for 2ft ST)
Dimmable LED driver with
wattage and CCT tunable
*(Exclusive for 4ft ST)
,II ME lO
Conduit knockouts for thru wiring
1.38"
35mm
0.981"23.2mm
0.59"
15mm
18"
457mm
24.3"
(617mm)
2.56"
(65mm)
2.67"
(68mm)
2.56"
(65mm)
2.67"
(68mm)
47.8"
(1216mm)
Savegreen  /  2055 Luna Road, Ste. 142, Carrollton, TX 75006  /    Phone (972) 247-3171  /   savegreenlighting.com
DRAWINGS & PHOTOS
QUICKIE CONNECTOR QUICKIE CABLE
96"
2438mm